Richter: Johnson Geil3ler (C), Katharina Grupen (C)
Beginn: 02.05.2025 10:15

Nr.

1

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Startzeit

10:15:00

KNr.

2

201

184

60

86

151

185

79

106

29

138

96

58

110

112

31

214

99

100

213

38

17

30

Seifersdorf

4. Dressurprufung KI.A* - Starterliste
Wertungsprufung Sparkassen Erzgebirgscup 2025

Pony Pferd

Reality 44

Reitland's Belissima

Feistritz

La Corunia 8

Lambrasco 8

Levisto 15

Loretta 287

Malve 128

Mercedes 132

Our Princess

Quizzly

Ramira 428

Rodrigo 114

Unna 9

V-eins

Antares 247

Avulkana

Wild-Angel 2

Balla Balla E

Cor de Conde

Carolina 44

Dantino GE

Di Santo 5

Dunkle Dame 5

Anzahl Nennungen: 48

Startfolge: L

Stand: 02.05.2025 09:01:39 Uhr

Teilnehmer

Queck, Lucy
RSG Westerzgebirge e. V.

Zerges, Alexandra
RFV Bergbauernhof Mulda e.V.

RoRberg, Tina
RFV Freiberg e. V.

Hoffmann, Anja
PSV Oelsnitz e. V.

Schlitter, Elisabeth
RFV Diera e. V.

Gorol, Janet
RFV Dorfchemnitz e. V.

Hofmann, Elisa
RFV Pretzschendorfe. V.

Weigel, Louisa
RFV Seelitz e. V.

Baldauf, Blanka
PSV Wiinschendorf e. V.

Hiittelmayer, Monique
Meeraner Pferdesport e. V.

Ldschner, Luna
RFV Seifersdorf e.V.

Gunther, Sophie
RFV Seifersdorf e.V.

Roth, Anett
PSV Miilsen e. V.

Schnorrbusch, Janis
SV 1861 Ortmannsdorfe.V.,
Abt.Pferde-Turniersport

Meinel, Marie
PSG Oberlosa e.V.

Lorenz, Lucia
PSV Schwarzbach e. V.

Henzschel, Melina Sophie
RV Bérnichen e. V.

Wolf, Jamina
PSG Oberlosa e.V.

Auerswald, Sophia
RFV Seifersdorf e.V.

Beichert, Jenny
RFV Leubnitz e. V.

Fassler, Mathilda
RFV Dorfchemnitz e. V.

Seifert, Katharina Klara
RFV Seifersdorf e.V.

Kuhl, Janina
RFV Herodot Leipzig e.V.

Eberlein, Isabel
Thalheimer PSG Glinther e.V.

Nat.

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

2

Nz

1/2



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Startzeit

KNr.

115

108

57

158

225

83

39

19

134

212

77

200

182

Pony Pferd

Fiirst Ehrenberg

Duvaliers Diamond

Eastwind 6

Echnaton vom Abtwald

Fabriano 84

Eicha 6

G Fairy Tale 36

Fritzi 'O

Havanna 180

Babarina 5

Clarksville's Dreamgirl K

Samba's Lady

Swala 3

Secola

Carbonia

Cartaxo 2

AK

Teilnehmer

Weber, Sandy
RFV Dorfchemnitz e. V.

Vollmann, Jessica
RFV Seifersdorf e.V.

Liebold, Nele
RFV Dorfchemnitz e. V.

Walther, Lisa
RV Am Greifenstein Thum e. V.

Grabner, Marlene
RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl. e. V.

Burkhardt, Lisa
RFV Sankt Hubertus GrofSolbersdorf e.
V.

Wieczorek, Franziska
Dorfstddter Pferdesportverein e.V.

Georgi, Kristin
SV 1861 Ortmannsdorf e.V.,
Abt.Pferde-Turniersport

Benndorf, Maja
RFV Réhrsdorfe.V.

Jandt, Bente
RFV Schiof8 Rohrsdorf e.V.

Richter, Doreen
Erzg. RFV Lauterbach e. V.

Heinicke, Aurelia
RSG Westerzgebirge e. V.

Fleck, Vanessa
RV St.Georg Burgstddt e.V.

Queck, Lucy
RSG Westerzgebirge e. V.

Zerges, Alexandra
RFV Bergbauernhof Mulda e.V.

RoRberg, Tina
RFV Freiberg e. V.

Nat.

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

Ergebnis

NZ
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